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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Thomas Colenso         M4049          1/6   39:48            
2     Jared Erickson         M2029          1/3   41:24            
3     Jeremy Brekke          M3039          1/5   43:24            
4     Adam Kitzgs            M3039          2/5   45:35            
5     Billy Ladd             M4049          2/6   47:10            
6     Jeffrey Rosen          M4049          3/6   47:10            
7     Troy Wangler           M4049          4/6   48:27            
8     Becky Hanson           F3039          1/9   48:27            
9     Lisa Knudson           F5059          1/5   50:57            
10    Dyan Jordheim          F3039          2/9   51:28            
11    Mike Kohler            M4049          5/6   51:40            
12    Michael Boring         M5059          1/3   52:16            
13    Emily Geray            F3039          3/9   53:50            
14    Jerome Williams        M2029          2/3   54:08            
15    Jessica McGregor       F2029          1/2   54:33            
16    Joshau Ricci           M3039          3/5   55:01            
17    Orlynn Rosaasen        M5059          2/3   55:56            
18    Todd Anderson          M4049          6/6   56:40            
19    Jess Pearce            F1519          1/2   57:10            
20    Morgan Bitz            F1519          2/2   57:10            
21    Philip Kvidt           M3039          4/5   57:39            
22    John Darco             M5059          3/3   57:52            
23    Jill Swart             F3039          4/9   57:55            
24    Danean Landa           F4049          1/4   58:03            
25    Veronica Whitehead     F5059          2/5   58:09            
26    Margo Larsen           F3039          5/9   58:19            
27    Judy White             F4049          2/4 1:00:13            
28    Carol Nelsen           F5059          3/5 1:00:19            
29    Eric Brynjulson        M2029          3/3 1:01:26            
30    Natalie Green          F2029          2/2 1:02:17            
31    Beverly McNea          F3039          6/9 1:03:07            
32    Sandy Schuster         F5059          4/5 1:06:52            
33    Joel Seeger            M3039          5/5 1:09:24            
34    Brooke Sahlstrom       F3039          7/9 1:10:20            
35    Lisa Larson            F3039          8/9 1:10:58            
36    Patricia McGuire       F6069          1/2 1:11:06            
37    Shelby Reitmeier       F3039          9/9 1:13:41            
38    Brenda Sem             F4049          3/4 1:14:40            
39    Claire Herland         F4049          4/4 1:14:40            
40    Lori Cariveau          F5059          5/5 1:21:05            
41    Shirley Kieffer        F6069          2/2 1:31:05            
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